Video | AUTODOME IP starlight 7000i
AUTODOME IP starlight 7000i
H.265
u Starlight technology with excellent low-light
performance and High dynamic range of 120 dB to
see detail in difficult light conditions
u Incorporates the latest H.265 video compression

3 Pipe Mount 6 Power Supply for Pipe
and Roof Mounts
Ordering information
NDP-7512-Z30 PTZ 2MP HDR 30x clear IP66 pendant
PTZ dome camera; 1080 (2MP) HD, 30x, starlight
imaging, H.265, IVA.
Outdoor pendant mount
Order number NDP-7512-Z30
NDP-7512-Z30C PTZ 2MP HDR 30x clear IP54 in-ceil-
ing
PTZ dome camera; 1080 (2MP) HD, 30x, starlight
imaging, H.265, IVA.
Indoor, in-ceiling mount, clear bubble
Order number NDP-7512-Z30C
NDP-7512-Z30CT PTZ 2MP HDR 30x tinted IP54 in-
ceiling
PTZ dome camera; 1080 (2MP) HD, 30x, starlight
imaging, H.265, IVA.
Indoor, in-ceiling mount, tinted bubble
Order number NDP-7512-Z30CT
NDP-7512-Z30K PTZ 2MP HDR 30x clear IK10 pendant
PTZ dome camera; 1080 (2MP) HD, 30x, starlight
imaging, H.265, IVA.
Outdoor pendant mount, IK10
Order number NDP-7512-Z30K